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Cod.Fis

Gironi sorteggiati

Cognome

Girone N. 1

652449
655994
666899
654768
672384
675507
669192

~No ok wWwnN

Girone N. 2

654769
667415
668518
667984
673087
677507
662053

~No ok WwN B

Girone N. 3

667211
674026
675064
676249
683143
654702
677508

~No o WwN -

CARINCI
ZAMBRELLI

TAGLIAPIETRA

XICCATO
CAVANNA
CASANOVA
CASI

XICCATO
NARIUZZ|
ZANDONA'
SCHIAVO
CANE'
CATERINO
VARALLO

SGARBI
CAPPELLINI
SIMIONATO
D'ERRICO
MILAZZO
NEGRINI

DI GIORGIO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Sciabola maschile

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

FRANCESCO
PIETRO
ALVISE
LUCIANO
LUCA
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ROBERTO
STEFANO

MASSIMILIANO
FLAVIO

LORENZO
STEFANO
SALVATORE AGOS™
LUCA

DANIELE

Ranking

GIRONI DEFINITIVI
GIOVANISSIMI SCM

Gran Premio Giovanissimi
FAENZA, 2* Prova GPG Interreg. Nord-Est
Societa

30
38
88
61
75
81

78
15
29
109
40
60
63

87
122
25
57
133
18
44

Pedana: 3 Ore: 11:00
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°PRYSZARD ZUB A.S.D.
S.G.S. PANARO MODENA
A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO

ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN

Pedana: 4 Ore: 11:00
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D.
C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA
LA COMPAGNIA DELLA SPADA ASD
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°PRYSZARD ZUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

Pedana: 5 Ore: 11:00
S.G.S. PANARO MODENA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.

APD ARCOVEGGIO 2011

A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO

PETRARCA SCHERMA M°PRYSZARD ZUB A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO



